PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1018

- Page 1, line 13, replace "30,601,131" with "30,622,631" and replace "34,024,712" with "34,046,212"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "32,633,948" with "32,655,448" and replace "46,527,317" with "46,548,817"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "22,260,204" with "22,281,704" and replace "30,834,807" with "30,856,307"
- Page 2, line 13, replace "795,000" with "816,500"
- Page 2, line 15, replace "31,550,000" with "31,571,500"
- Page 2, line 17, replace "19,550,000" with "19,571,500"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.